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L J Live Well Super Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Real Estate Properties (Non - Residential)

431wh - 431 Whitehorse Road, Mitcham VIC, Australia

1,300,000.00875,801.211.00 875,801.21 0.00 0.00875,801.21 424,198.79 0.000.00424,198.7927/09/202125/07/2019

875,801.21 1,300,000.001.00 424,198.79 875,801.21 875,801.21 0.00 0.00 424,198.79 0.00 0.00

875,801.21 1,300,000.00 0.00 0.00 424,198.79 0.00 0.001.00 424,198.79 875,801.21 875,801.21

1.00 875,801.21 1,300,000.00 424,198.79 875,801.21 875,801.21 0.00 0.00 424,198.79 0.00 0.00
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